General information about company

Scrip code 539175

Name of the company Indra Industries Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total Shareholding as a | Number of Voting Rights held in each

Category 0-O1 " IPartly | shares Otalnos. | o' ¢ total no. of class of securities (IX)

Category | of Nos. OF fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated

I shareholder ?E?;eholders zg;gslty equity | Depository lzle(lfi\/()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota as a
1D held (IV shares | Receipts V)t (VI (VIID) As a % of Class Class % of

eldV) | petd (v | (v1) (VI (VD | (A+B+C2) e X |egy | T8l [(AB+O)

Promoter

(A) f;c 7 2417475 2417475 |37.32 2417475 2417475137.32
romoter
Group

(B) Public 1934 4059595 4059595 | 62.68 4059595 4059595 | 62.68
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1941 6477070 6477070 | 100 6477070 6477070 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa% | Lockedin | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | ' mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Wi Xi XD)= (VIDH(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No_ | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]{Lromo tor 37.32 2417475
Group
(B) Public 62.68 2739635
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5157110




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Shareholding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully . shares shares no. of shares X . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | © ao
Sr. of the shareholders . up ? asa%
Shareholders (T) (I equity equity Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts av)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held V) | Py | OVD (V)+ Asa % of glass eg: | Class [ Voting
eg:
") (VD) (A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 2417475 2417475 | 37.32 2417475 2417475 | 37.32
undivided Family
(Slu)b—Total (A) 7 2417475 2417475 [37.32 2417475 2417475137.32
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 2417475 2417475 [37.32 2417475 24174751 37.32
Group (A)=
A)D)+A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1916 1407168 1407168 |21.73 1407168 1407168 | 21.73
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any Other 18 2652427 2652427 | 40.95 2652427 2652427 | 40.95
(specify)
(S‘S“)b'T"tal (B) 1934 4059595 4059595 | 62.68 4059595 4059595 | 62.68
Total Public
Shareholding
1934 4059595 4059595 | 62.68 4059595 4059595 | 62.68
B=B)(1)+
BX2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1941 6477070 6477070 | 100 6477070 6477070 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1941 6477070 6477070 | 100 6477070 6477070 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 >TAres Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
.. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [ total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 37.32 2417475
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 3732 2417475
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 37.32 2417475
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 21.73 99008
(e) 40.95 2640627
Sub-Total (B) 62.68 2739635
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
62.68 2739635
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 5157110
Total (A+B+C 100 5157110

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIRENDRA ASTHA
KUMAR JAIN | DEVIJAIN

KOVID JAIN

NILAY JAIN

MOHAN BAI
POKARANA

SHRENIK
POKHARNA

ALKA JAIN

PAN (II)

ABGPI2143N ABFPJ3498P

AMAPJ6160A

AWTPJ3908K

ADMPP7934K

ADEPP1722F

ABYPJ5483D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

626300 658000

342000

336000

221975

140000

93200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

626300 658000

342000

336000

221975

140000

93200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.67 10.16

5.28

343

2.16

1.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

626300 658000

342000

336000

221975

140000

93200

Class eg:y

Total

626300 658000

342000

336000

221975

140000

93200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.67 10.16

5.28

5.19

343

2.16

1.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.67 10.16

5.28

5.19

343

2.16

1.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwis

e encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

626300

658000

342000

336000

221975

140000

93200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2417475

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2417475

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2417475

Class eg:y

Total

2417475

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2417475

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ROSHANI HERBAL
AGRO PRIVATE LTD.

PRATAP BIOTECH
PVT. LTD.

ADITYA FINCOM
PRIVATE LTD.

PAN (1)

AAACRY9424]

AABCPI1903F

AACCAO0166E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

880450

846900

894958

18973

11046

100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

880450

846900

894958

18973

11046

100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.59

13.08

13.82

0.29

0.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

880450

846900

894958

18973

11046

100

Class eg:y

Total

880450

846900

894958

18973

11046

100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.59

13.08

13.82

0.29

0.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.59

13.08

13.82

0.29

0.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

880450

846900

894958

17173

1046

100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

15

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30119

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

30119

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

30119

Class eg:y

Total

30119

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 18319
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







