General information about company							
Scrip code	539175						
Name of the company	Indra Industries Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of selass of se			eld in each
Category (I)	shareholder (III)	shareholders	shareholders up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	held (IV) snares held (V) (VI) (V)+ (= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	2417475			2417475	37.32	2417475		2417475	37.32
(B)	Public	1934	4059595			4059595	62.68	4059595		4059595	62.68
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1941	6477070			6477070	100	6477070		6477070	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of	shareholder Outstanding	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				37.32					2417475
(B)	Public				62.68					2739635
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	_	_		100					5157110

ŗ	Table II - Statei	ment showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gr	oup		
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.			fully paid up	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %	
			equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	2417475			2417475	37.32	2417475		2417475	37.32	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	2417475			2417475	37.32	2417475		2417475	37.32	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	2417475			2417475	37.32	2417475		2417475	37.32	
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder	•		•	•		
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1916	1407168			1407168	21.73	1407168		1407168	21.73	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	18	2652427			2652427	40.95	2652427		2652427	40.95	
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1934	4059595			4059595	62.68	4059595		4059595	62.68	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1934	4059595			4059595	62.68	4059595		4059595	62.68	
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er				
Total (A+B+C2)		1941	6477070			6477070	100	6477070		6477070	100	
Total (A+B+C)		1941	6477070			6477070	100	6477070		6477070	100	

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
S.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities SH Underlying Outstanding W	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares
Sr.		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				37.32					2417475
Sub-Total (A) (1)				37.32					2417475
(2)	Foreign	•		•		•	•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				37.32					2417475
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder	1				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				21.73					99008
(e)				40.95					2640627
Sub-Total (B) (3)				62.68					2739635
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				62.68					2739635
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5157110
Total (A+B+C				100					5157110

a : 137		T	duals/Hindu ι	T	- T		T_
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN	ASTHA DEVI JAIN	KOVID JAIN	NILAY JAIN	MOHAN BAI POKARANA	SHRENIK POKHARNA	ALKA JAI
PAN (II)	ABGPJ2143N	ABFPJ3498P	AMAPJ6160A	AWTPJ3908K	ADMPP7934K	ADEPP1722F	ABYPJ5483
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	626300	658000	342000	336000	221975	140000	93200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	626300	658000	342000	336000	221975	140000	93200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.67	10.16	5.28	5.19	3.43	2.16	1.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	626300	658000	342000	336000	221975	140000	93200
Class eg:y							
Total	626300	658000	342000	336000	221975	140000	93200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.67	10.16	5.28	5.19	3.43	2.16	1.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.67	10.16	5.28	5.19	3.43	2.16	1.44
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•	•		•		•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XIII)	!	-	!	+
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	626300	658000	342000	336000	221975	140000	93200
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	•	•	•			
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2417475								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2417475								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.32								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	2417475								
Class eg:y									
Total	2417475								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	37.32								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	37.32								
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
\/									

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2417475
Reason for not prov	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

		Any Other (spe	(411)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Cle Me
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Cat
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ROSHANI HERBAL AGRO PRIVATE LTD.	PRATAP BIOTECH PVT. LTD.	ADITYA FINCOM PRIVATE LTD.			
PAN (II)	AAACR9424J	AABCP1903F	AACCA0166E			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	10	4	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	880450	846900	894958	18973	11046	100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	880450	846900	894958	18973	11046	100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.59	13.08	13.82	0.29	0.17	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)		<u> </u>		
Class eg: X	880450	846900	894958	18973	11046	100
Class eg:y						
Total	880450	846900	894958	18973	11046	100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.59	13.08	13.82	0.29	0.17	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.59	13.08	13.82	0.29	0.17	0

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	880450	846900	894958	17173	1046	100
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.						
Category						
Category / More than 1 percentage						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	15					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30119					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30119					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.46					
Number of Voting	g Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	30119					
Class eg:y						
Total	30119					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.46					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.46					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18319				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					